Hon Kelvin Davis - Ministerial Diary Summary

1-31July 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or

parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did
not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting.
Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to

decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

2/07/2023
2/07/2023
3/07/2023
3/07/2023

3/07/2023

3/07/2023
4/07/2023

5/07/2023
5/07/2023
5/07/2023
5/07/2023

7/07/2023
7/07/2023

7/07/2023
7/07/2023

3:15 PM - 3:45 PM
10:30 PM - 11:30 PM
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

3:15PM -3:30 PM
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

6:30 AM - 6:45 AM
6:55 AM - 7:10 AM
2:30 PM - 2:40 PM
6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

6:00 AM - 8:00 AM

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

3:50 PM - 4:20 PM
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

VISIT: Korowai Manaaki

MEET: Cabinet

MEET: Cabinet Business Committee (CBC)

MEET: Maori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti

MEDIA: 1News

VISIT: Te Puna Wai o Tuhinapo, Youth Justice
Residence

MEDIA: Breakfast

MEDIA: AM show

MEDIA: RNZ Checkpoint

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

ATTEND: Hautapu ceremony and Matariki
concert

MEDIA: The Nation

MEDIA: Te Karere

ATTEND: Matariki Celebration

Video Conference
Auckland

Video Conference
Video Conference

Video Conference

Auckland
Christchurch

Video Conference
Video Conference
Phone call

Video Conference

Wiri

Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

Officials

Staff

Cabinet Ministers
CBC Ministers

Hon Little and Officials

Simon Mercep
Staff and invited attendees

Breakfast

AM show

Lisa Owen

Deputy Chief Executive for
Residences and Officials
Invited attendees

The Nation
Te Karere
Invited attendees

Children
Children
Ministerial
Ministerial

Maori Crown Relations: Te
Arawhiti

Children
Children

Ministerial
Ministerial
Children
Children

Corrections

Ministerial

Children

Maori Crown Relations: Te
Arawhiti
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8/07/2023

10/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023

10/07/2023

11/07/2023
11/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

13/07/2023

13/07/2023

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

3:00 PM - 3:45 PM

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

7:35 AM - 7:45 AM
9:00 AM - 9:45 AM

9:15 AM - 10:00 AM

10:15 AM - 11:00 AM

11:15 AM - 12:00 PM

6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

6:30 PM - 7:00 PM

8:00 AM - 8:45 AM

1:15 PM - 2:00 PM

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

MEET: Education Agencies

MEET: Department of Corrections
MEET: Ministry of Education
MEET: Oranga Tamariki

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

MEDIA: Radio Waatea
VISIT: Te Rito Early Childhood Education

VISIT: Mokopuna ki Tarewa Early Childhood
Education

VISIT: Te Kbhanga Reo o Raumanga
Kohungahunga

VISIT: He Waka Eke Noa Early Childhood
Education

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

MEET: Lead - Northland Cyclone Recovery
Group

MEET: Te Pae Roa

MEET: The Cause Collective

Video Conference
Video Conference
Video Conference
Video Conference
Video Conference

Video Conference

Phone call
Kaitaia

Whangarei

Whangarei

Whangarei

Video Conference

Video Conference

Video Conference

Auckland

Deputy Chief Executive for
Residences and Officials

Hons Tinetti and Luxton,
Education agencies and Officials

Officials

Officials

Officials

Deputy Chief Executive for
Residences and Officials
Dale Husband

Hon Luxton, Staff and invited
attendees

Hon Luxton, Staff and invited
attendees

Hon Luxton, Staff and invited
attendees

Hon Luxton, Staff and invited
attendees

Deputy Chief Executive for
Residences and Officials

Lead - Northland Cyclone
Recovery Group

Te Pae Roa representatives and
Officials

The Cause Collective
representatives

Children

Associate Education
(Maori)

Corrections
Education
Children
Children

Ministerial
Associate Education
(Maori)

Associate Education
(Maori)

Associate Education
(Maori)

Associate Education
(Maori)

Children

Ministerial

Associate Education
(M3aori)

Children
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13/07/2023

13/07/2023

17/07/2023

17/07/2023

17/07/2023

17/07/2023

18/07/2023
18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

19/07/2023
19/07/2023

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

2:30 PM - 3:45 PM

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:15PM - 3:30 PM

3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

7:35 AM - 7:45 AM
12:15 PM - 12:45 PM

3:00 PM - 3:25 PM

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

6:00 AM - 6:10 AM
6:30 AM - 7:00 AM

7:20 AM - 7:30 AM

8:00 AM -9:00 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 11:45 AM

MEET: Korowai Manaaki Team Leadership
VISIT: Whakatakapokai Youth Justice residence
MEET: Cabinet

MEET: Maori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
ATTEND: Te Arawa Rivers Iwi Trust Accord Mihi
Whakatau

MEET: Ministry of Education

MEDIA: Radio Waatea
ATTEND: Youth Justice Announcement

MEET: Maori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
MEET: Cabinet Office
MEET: Cabinet Priorities Committee (CPC)

MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report
MEDIA: TVNZ Breakfast

MEDIA: AM Show

MEET: Cabinet Extreme Weather Recovery
Committee (EWR)

MEET: Cabinet Appointments and Honours
Committee (APH)

MEET: Cabinet Social Wellbeing Committee
(swc)

MEET: Ministry of Education

Auckland

Auckland

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Phone call
Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Phone call
Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Korowai Manaaki Team
Leadership

Staff

Cabinet Ministers

Officials

Ministers and Invited attendees

Officials

Dale Husband
Prime Minister and Officials

Officials

Staff

CPC Ministers

RNZ Morning Report
TVNZ Breakfast

AM Show

EWR Ministers

APH Ministers

SWC Ministers

Officials

Children

Children

Ministerial

Maori Crown Relations: Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations: Te
Arawhiti

Associate Education
(Maori)

Ministerial

Children

Maori Crown Relations: Te
Arawhiti

Ministerial

Ministerial

Ministerial
Children

Children

Ministerial

Ministerial

Ministerial

Associate Education
(Maori)
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19/07/2023

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

20/07/2023

20/07/2023

20/07/2023

21/07/2023
21/07/2023

21/07/2023

21/07/2023

21/07/2023

26/07/2023

27/07/2023

27/07/2023
27/07/2023

11:45 AM - 12:30 PM

3:00 PM - 3:45 PM

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

10:15 AM - 11:15 AM

11:30 AM - 1:20 PM

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

8:00 AM - 8:30 AM
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

5:45 PM - 6:15 PM

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

5:50 AM - 8:00 AM

8:15 AM - 8:25 AM
8:40 AM - 9:10 AM

MEET: Department of Corrections

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

MEET: Ministerial Advisory Board

MEET: Justice Sector Ministers & Justice Sector
Leadership Board

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

VISIT: Te Rohutu Whio Kura

SPEAK: Rolleston Prison - Opening of 150th
home

VISIT: Te Puna Wai o Tuhinapo Youth Justice
Residence

MEDIA: Q&A, Pre-record

VISIT: Te Maioha o Parekarangi (Youth Justice
Facility)

SPEAK: NZ School Trustees Association NZSTA
Conference

MEET: Department of Corrections

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

MEET: Northland Cyclone Recovery Group
ATTEND: Dawn Service - Unveiling of the mouri
stones and carvings

MEDIA: Raukawa FM
MEET: Oranga Tamariki

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Video Conference

Christchurch

Christchurch

Christchurch

Rotorua
Rotorua

Rotorua

Auckland

Video Conference

Video Conference

Parliament Forecourt

Phone call
Wellington

Officials

Officials

Ministerial Advisory Board
representatives and Officials
Justice Sector Ministers, Justice
Sector Leadership Board and
Officials

Deputy Chief Executive for
Residences and Officials

Staff and invited attendees

Staff and invited attendees

Staff and invited attendees

Jack Tame
Staff and invited attendees

Invited attendees

Deputy Chief Executive (Maori)
and Dame Naida Glavish

Deputy Chief Executive for
Residences

Lead - Northland Cyclone
Recovery Group
Ministers, Officials and
Members of the public
James Barnes

Officials

Corrections

Children

Children

Corrections

Children

Associate Education
(Maori)
Corrections

Children

Children
Children

Associate Education
(Maori)
Corrections

Children

Ministerial

Maori Crown Relations: Te
Arawhiti

Ministerial
Children
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27/07/2023

27/07/2023

27/07/2023

27/07/2023

27/07/2023

27/07/2023

27/07/2023

28/07/2023

28/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

9:15 AM - 10:00 AM

10:15 AM - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

12:15 PM - 12:30 PM

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

8:30 AM - 10:30 AM

10:45 AM - 2:30 PM

08:15 AM - 9:00 AM

09:00 AM - 09:30 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 11:45 AM

11:45 AM - 12:15 AM

SPEAK: Oranga Tamariki Residence Biennial
National Grievance Panel Symposium

MEET: Department of Corrections

MEET: Cabinet Government Administration
and Expenditure Review Committee (GOV)

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

MEET: Ministry of Education

MEET: Maori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti

MEET: Minister of Defence, Ngai Tai ki Tamaki
and Ngati Tamaoho

MEET: Hon Little, Rongowhakaata and Ngai
Tamanuhiri

MEET: Ngarimu Board

MEET: Ministry of Education

MEET: Te Akatea Maori Principals' Association

MEET: Education Agencies

MEET: Department of Corrections

MEET: Department of Corrections

Wellington

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Video Conference

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Gisborne

Gisborne

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Invited attendees

Officials

GOV Ministers

Deputy Chief Executive for
Residences
Officials

Officials

Minister of Defence, Ngai Tai ki
Tamaki and Ngati Tamaoho
representatives and Officials
Hon Little, Rongowhakaata and
Ngai Tamanuhiri representatives
and Officials

Ngarimu Board representatives
and Officials

Officials

President, Te Akatea Maori
principals' Association and
Officials

Hon Tinetti, Education Agencies
and Officials

Officials

Deputy Chief Executive, Health
and Officials

Children

Corrections

Corrections

Children

Associate Education
(Maori)

Maori Crown Relations: Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations: Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations: Te
Arawhiti

Associate Education
(Maori)
Associate Education
(Maori)
Associate Education
(Maori)
Associate Education
(Maori)

Corrections

Corrections
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31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

12:15 AM -12:30 AM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM - 3:45 PM

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM

5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

MEET: Cabinet

MEET: Oranga Tamariki

MEET: Maori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti

MEET: Ngapuhi Ministerial Oversight Group

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings

Hon Andersen and Officials

Cabinet Ministers

Officials

Officials

Ngapuhi Ministerial Oversight

Children

Ministerial

Children

Maori Crown Relations: Te

Arawhiti
Maori Crown Relations: Te
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