Hon Kelvin Davis - Ministerial Diary Summary

1 - 31 July 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
2/07/2023	3:15 PM - 3:45 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Video Conference	Officials	Children
2/07/2023	10:30 PM - 11:30 PM	VISIT: Korowai Manaaki	Auckland	Staff	Children
3/07/2023	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet	Video Conference	Cabinet Ministers	Ministerial
3/07/2023	1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Business Committee (CBC)	Video Conference	CBC Ministers	Ministerial
3/07/2023	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	MEET: Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti	Video Conference	Hon Little and Officials	Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
3/07/2023	3:15 PM - 3:30 PM	MEDIA: 1News	Auckland	Simon Mercep	Children
4/07/2023	10:00 AM - 11:30 AM	VISIT: Te Puna Wai o Tuhinapo, Youth Justice Residence	Christchurch	Staff and invited attendees	Children
5/07/2023	6:30 AM - 6:45 AM	MEDIA: Breakfast	Video Conference	Breakfast	Ministerial
5/07/2023	6:55 AM - 7:10 AM	MEDIA: AM show	Video Conference	AM show	Ministerial
5/07/2023	2:30 PM - 2:40 PM	MEDIA: RNZ Checkpoint	Phone call	Lisa Owen	Children
5/07/2023	6:00 PM - 6:30 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Video Conference	Deputy Chief Executive for Residences and Officials	Children
7/07/2023	6:00 AM - 8:00 AM	ATTEND: Hautapu ceremony and Matariki concert	Wiri	Invited attendees	Corrections
7/07/2023	10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	MEDIA: The Nation	Auckland	The Nation	Ministerial
7/07/2023	3:50 PM - 4:20 PM	MEDIA: Te Karere	Auckland	Te Karere	Children
7/07/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	ATTEND: Matariki Celebration	Auckland	Invited attendees	Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti

8/07/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Video Conference	Deputy Chief Executive for Residences and Officials	Children
10/07/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Education Agencies	Video Conference	Hons Tinetti and Luxton, Education agencies and Officials	Associate Education (Māori)
10/07/2023	3:00 PM - 3:45 PM	MEET: Department of Corrections	Video Conference	Officials	Corrections
10/07/2023	4:00 PM - 4:45 PM	MEET: Ministry of Education	Video Conference	Officials	Education
10/07/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Video Conference	Officials	Children
10/07/2023	6:00 PM - 6:30 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Video Conference	Deputy Chief Executive for Residences and Officials	Children
11/07/2023	7:35 AM - 7:45 AM	MEDIA: Radio Waatea	Phone call	Dale Husband	Ministerial
11/07/2023	9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	VISIT: Te Rito Early Childhood Education	Kaitaia	Hon Luxton, Staff and invited attendees	Associate Education (Māori)
12/07/2023	9:15 AM - 10:00 AM	VISIT: Mokopuna ki Tarewa Early Childhood Education	Whangārei	Hon Luxton, Staff and invited attendees	Associate Education (Māori)
12/07/2023	10:15 AM - 11:00 AM	VISIT: Te Kōhanga Reo o Raumanga Kōhungahunga	Whangārei	Hon Luxton, Staff and invited attendees	Associate Education (Māori)
12/07/2023	11:15 AM - 12:00 PM	VISIT: He Waka Eke Noa Early Childhood Education	Whangārei	Hon Luxton, Staff and invited attendees	Associate Education (Māori)
12/07/2023	6:00 PM - 6:30 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Video Conference	Deputy Chief Executive for Residences and Officials	Children
12/07/2023	6:30 PM - 7:00 PM	MEET: Lead - Northland Cyclone Recovery Group	Video Conference	Lead - Northland Cyclone Recovery Group	Ministerial
13/07/2023	8:00 AM - 8:45 AM	MEET: Te Pae Roa	Video Conference	Te Pae Roa representatives and Officials	Associate Education (Māori)
13/07/2023	1:15 PM - 2:00 PM	MEET: The Cause Collective	Auckland	The Cause Collective representatives	Children

13/07/2023	2:30 PM - 3:45 PM	MEET: Korowai Manaaki Team Leadership	Auckland	Korowai Manaaki Team Leadership	Children
13/07/2023	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	VISIT: Whakatakapokai Youth Justice residence	Auckland	Staff	Children
17/07/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet	Parliament Buildings	Cabinet Ministers	Ministerial
17/07/2023	3:15 PM - 3:30 PM	MEET: Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
17/07/2023	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	ATTEND: Te Arawa Rivers Iwi Trust Accord Mihi Whakatau	Parliament Buildings	Ministers and Invited attendees	Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
17/07/2023	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	MEET: Ministry of Education	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Associate Education (Māori)
18/07/2023	7:35 AM - 7:45 AM	MEDIA: Radio Waatea	Phone call	Dale Husband	Ministerial
18/07/2023	12:15 PM - 12:45 PM	ATTEND: Youth Justice Announcement	Parliament Buildings	Prime Minister and Officials	Children
18/07/2023	3:00 PM - 3:25 PM	MEET: Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
18/07/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Office	Parliament Buildings	Staff	Ministerial
18/07/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet Priorities Committee (CPC)	Parliament Buildings	CPC Ministers	Ministerial
19/07/2023	6:00 AM - 6:10 AM	MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report	Phone call	RNZ Morning Report	Ministerial
19/07/2023	6:30 AM - 7:00 AM	MEDIA: TVNZ Breakfast	Parliament Buildings	TVNZ Breakfast	Children
19/07/2023	7:20 AM - 7:30 AM	MEDIA: AM Show	Parliament Buildings	AM Show	Children
19/07/2023	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Extreme Weather Recovery Committee (EWR)	Parliament Buildings	EWR Ministers	Ministerial
19/07/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Appointments and Honours Committee (APH)	Parliament Buildings	APH Ministers	Ministerial
19/07/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Cabinet Social Wellbeing Committee (SWC)	Parliament Buildings	SWC Ministers	Ministerial
19/07/2023	11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	MEET: Ministry of Education	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Associate Education (Māori)

19/07/2023	11:45 AM - 12:30 PM	MEET: Department of Corrections	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Corrections
19/07/2023	3:00 PM - 3:45 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Children
19/07/2023	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	MEET: Ministerial Advisory Board	Parliament Buildings	Ministerial Advisory Board representatives and Officials	Children
19/07/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MEET: Justice Sector Ministers & Justice Sector Leadership Board	Parliament Buildings	Justice Sector Ministers, Justice Sector Leadership Board and Officials	Corrections
19/07/2023	6:00 PM - 6:30 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Video Conference	Deputy Chief Executive for Residences and Officials	Children
20/07/2023	10:15 AM - 11:15 AM	VISIT: Te Rōhutu Whio Kura	Christchurch	Staff and invited attendees	Associate Education (Māori)
20/07/2023	11:30 AM - 1:20 PM	SPEAK: Rolleston Prison - Opening of 150th home	Christchurch	Staff and invited attendees	Corrections
20/07/2023	1:30 PM - 2:30 PM	VISIT: Te Puna Wai o Tuhinapo Youth Justice Residence	Christchurch	Staff and invited attendees	Children
21/07/2023	8:00 AM - 8:30 AM	MEDIA: Q&A, Pre-record	Rotorua	Jack Tame	Children
21/07/2023	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	VISIT: Te Maioha o Parekarangi (Youth Justice Facility)	Rotorua	Staff and invited attendees	Children
21/07/2023	11:00 AM - 1:30 PM	SPEAK: NZ School Trustees Association NZSTA Conference	Rotorua	Invited attendees	Associate Education (Māori)
21/07/2023	4:30 PM - 5:30 PM	MEET: Department of Corrections	Auckland	Deputy Chief Executive (Māori) and Dame Naida Glavish	Corrections
21/07/2023	5:45 PM - 6:15 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Video Conference	Deputy Chief Executive for Residences	Children
26/07/2023	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM	MEET: Northland Cyclone Recovery Group	Video Conference	Lead - Northland Cyclone Recovery Group	Ministerial
27/07/2023	5:50 AM - 8:00 AM	ATTEND: Dawn Service - Unveiling of the mouri stones and carvings	Parliament Forecourt	Ministers, Officials and Members of the public	Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
27/07/2023	8:15 AM - 8:25 AM	MEDIA: Raukawa FM	Phone call	James Barnes	Ministerial
27/07/2023	8:40 AM - 9:10 AM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Wellington	Officials	Children

27/07/2023	9:15 AM - 10:00 AM	SPEAK: Oranga Tamariki Residence Biennial National Grievance Panel Symposium	Wellington	Invited attendees	Children
27/07/2023	10:15 AM - 10:30 AM	MEET: Department of Corrections	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Corrections
27/07/2023	10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	MEET: Cabinet Government Administration and Expenditure Review Committee (GOV)	Parliament Buildings	GOV Ministers	Corrections
27/07/2023	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Video Conference	Deputy Chief Executive for Residences	Children
27/07/2023	12:15 PM - 12:30 PM	MEET: Ministry of Education	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Associate Education (Māori)
27/07/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEET: Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
27/07/2023	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	MEET: Minister of Defence, Ngāi Tai ki Tāmaki and Ngāti Tamaoho	Parliament Buildings	Minister of Defence, Ngāi Tai ki Tāmaki and Ngāti Tamaoho representatives and Officials	Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
28/07/2023	8:30 AM - 10:30 AM	MEET: Hon Little, Rongowhakaata and Ngāi Tāmanuhiri	Gisborne	Hon Little, Rongowhakaata and Ngāi Tāmanuhiri representatives and Officials	Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti
28/07/2023	10:45 AM - 2:30 PM	MEET: Ngārimu Board	Gisborne	Ngarimu Board representatives and Officials	Associate Education (Māori)
31/07/2023	08:15 AM - 9:00 AM	MEET: Ministry of Education	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Associate Education (Māori)
31/07/2023	09:00 AM - 09:30 AM	MEET: Te Akatea Māori Principals' Association	Parliament Buildings	President, Te Akatea Māori principals' Association and Officials	Associate Education (Māori)
31/07/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	MEET: Education Agencies	Parliament Buildings	Hon Tinetti, Education Agencies and Officials	Associate Education (Māori)
31/07/2023	11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	MEET: Department of Corrections	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Corrections
31/07/2023	11:45 AM - 12:15 AM	MEET: Department of Corrections	Parliament Buildings	Deputy Chief Executive, Health and Officials	Corrections

31/07/2023	12:15 AM - 12:30 AM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Parliament Buildings	Hon Andersen and Officials	Children
31/07/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MEET: Cabinet	Parliament Buildings	Cabinet Ministers	Ministerial
31/07/2023	3:00 PM - 3:45 PM	MEET: Oranga Tamariki	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Children
31/07/2023	4:00 PM - 4:45 PM	MEET: Māori Crown Relations: Te Arawhiti	Parliament Buildings	Officials	Māori Crown Relations: Te
31/07/2023	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	MEET: Ngāpuhi Ministerial Oversight Group	Parliament Buildings	Ngāpuhi Ministerial Oversight	Arawhiti Māori Crown Relations: Te